
MSR seniori Ü-50 (do 60)
Kvalifikácia
10.06.2021 - 30.06.2021
Kolkáreň: Zlaté Klasy

# Meno Klub Plné Dor. Chyby Spolu

1. Fúska Radoslav KO Žarnovica 422 228 2 650

2. Šimon Alexander KO Fiľakovo 404 222 2 626

3. Kojnok Milan KO Fiľakovo 392 228 3 620

4. Šmatlík Róbert KK Rimavská Sobota 396 219 3 615

5. Hliviak Miroslav TJ Slavoj Veľký Šariš 401 214 2 615

6. Flachbart Ladislav KO Fiľakovo 397 203 4 600

7. Uhlík Marián KK FESA Dubnica nad Váhom 383 212 3 595

8. Uhlík Marián KK FESA Dubnica nad Váhom 383 211 4 594

9. Stankovič František ŠKK Trstená 375 212 2 587

10. Nemček Peter st. MKK Stará Turá 364 222 1 586

11. Dzurek Stanislav ŠKK Trstená 382 202 4 584

12. Dzurek Stanislav ŠKK Trstená 369 213 8 582

13. Fúska Radoslav KO Žarnovica 377 205 1 582

14. Sadloň Michal KK Limbach 398 183 3 581

15. Miškovič Marián MKK Stará Turá 376 204 3 580

16. Kuba Mikuláš PKŠ Košice 377 202 5 579

17. Minárik Anton KK FESA Dubnica nad Váhom 385 193 13 578

18. Milan František TJ Rakovice 392 186 3 578

19. Šimon Alexander KO Fiľakovo 388 184 3 572

20. Tóth Richard TJ Slovan Duslo Šaľa 392 180 4 572

21. Jasenský Igor KK Inter Bratislava 394 178 2 572

22. Markusek Dušan KK Inter Bratislava 397 173 8 570

23. Fúska Radoslav KO Žarnovica 376 193 2 569

24. Milan František TJ Rakovice 359 209 2 568

25. Sadloň Michal KK Limbach 382 186 7 568

26. Mišina Marián KK Hustra Uhrovec 382 186 3 568

27. Barek Milan KKZ Hlohovec 390 178 4 568

28. Flachbart Ladislav KO Fiľakovo 381 186 5 567

29. Raffay Maroš MKK Magnezit Jelšava 358 208 3 566



MSR seniori Ü-50 (do 60)
Kvalifikácia
10.06.2021 - 30.06.2021
Kolkáreň: Zlaté Klasy

# Meno Klub Plné Dor. Chyby Spolu

30. Klempa Ľubomír KK Tatran Bratislava 382 184 6 566

31. Cích Branislav MKK Stará Turá 370 195 5 565

32. Katona Tibor KK Priatelia Bratislava 351 213 8 564

33. Tóth Richard TJ Slovan Duslo Šaľa 368 195 3 563

34. Jasenský Igor KK Inter Bratislava 377 185 4 562

35. Lipták Ľuboš KK Slávia Nitra 379 183 7 562

36. Hudek Marián KK Slávia Nitra 361 197 8 558

37. Petráš Jozef ŠK Podbrezová 379 176 3 555

38. Klempa Ľubomír KK Tatran Bratislava 376 178 5 554

39. Klempa Ľubomír KK Tatran Bratislava 382 170 9 552

40. Tóth Richard TJ Slovan Duslo Šaľa 367 183 4 550

41. Adamkovič Dalibor BKK Bánovce nad Bebravou 367 180 8 547

42. Bodnár Gabriel KK Rimavská Sobota 356 187 5 543

43. Golecký Jozef KO Kremnica 370 173 10 543

44. Raffay Maroš MKK Magnezit Jelšava 365 177 6 542

45. Rebro Vladimír KK Priatelia Bratislava 365 177 4 542

46. Hudek Marián KK Slávia Nitra 384 157 8 541

47. Pospišil Stanislav KK Zlaté Klasy 364 175 6 539

48. Barták Anton KK FESA Dubnica nad Váhom 347 191 4 538

49. Jasenský Igor KK Inter Bratislava 360 178 13 538

50. Pitter Štefan ŠKK Tlmače 371 167 7 538

51. Klempa Ľubomír KK Tatran Bratislava 372 166 7 538

52. Barták Anton KK FESA Dubnica nad Váhom 353 184 7 537

53. Katona Tibor KK Priatelia Bratislava 384 152 5 536

54. Petreje Pavol KK Hustra Uhrovec 364 171 8 535

55. Klempa Ľubomír KK Tatran Bratislava 373 161 12 534

56. Klempa Ľubomír KK Tatran Bratislava 387 147 9 534

57. Kažimír Martin TJ Slavoj Veľký Šariš 360 170 6 530

58. Stejskal Igor MKK Stará Turá 361 168 5 529



MSR seniori Ü-50 (do 60)
Kvalifikácia
10.06.2021 - 30.06.2021
Kolkáreň: Zlaté Klasy

# Meno Klub Plné Dor. Chyby Spolu

59. Weber Róbert KK Tatran Bratislava 372 156 8 528

60. Ponjavič Miloš ŠK Podbrezová 387 140 9 527

61. Pavlík Peter MKK Stará Turá 355 171 8 526

62. Weber Róbert KK Tatran Bratislava 366 158 7 524

63. Pospišil Stanislav KK Zlaté Klasy 367 157 10 524

64. Kühnel Pavol ŠK Podbrezová 363 160 13 523

65. Dunajčík Jozef MKK Piešťany 349 173 5 522

66. Moravčík Jozef MKK Stará Turá 358 162 8 520

67. Barek Milan KKZ Hlohovec 366 153 6 519

68. Šesták st. Igor st. ŠK Modranka 359 158 7 517

69. Baboš Jozef TJ Slovan Duslo Šaľa 386 130 9 516

70. Holba Marián KK FESA Dubnica nad Váhom 376 139 12 515

71. Šesták st. Igor st. ŠK Modranka 350 162 11 512

72. Golecký Jozef KO Kremnica 365 146 12 511

73. Minárik Anton KK FESA Dubnica nad Váhom 374 134 13 508

74. Barek Milan KKZ Hlohovec 363 131 15 494

75. Matyšek Michal KK Inter Bratislava 328 163 10 491

76. Adamkovič Marián BKK Bánovce nad Bebravou 350 140 16 490

77. Štefka Ľubomír MKK Stará Turá 351 138 9 489

78. Rebro Vladimír KK Priatelia Bratislava 355 132 10 487

79. Katona Tibor KK Priatelia Bratislava 340 140 12 480

80. Ondriga Jozef KO Fiľakovo 326 124 19 450

81. Ondriga Jozef KO Fiľakovo 301 120 27 421



MSR seniori Ü-50 (do 60)
Finále
03.07.2021
Kolkáreň: Zlaté Klasy

# Meno Klub Plné Dor. Chyby Spolu

1. Šimon Alexander KO Fiľakovo 390 242 3 632

2. Kojnok Milan KO Fiľakovo 379 220 2 599

3. Miškovič Marián MKK Stará Turá 379 197 3 576

4. Flachbart Ladislav KO Fiľakovo 388 183 5 571

5. Hliviak Miroslav TJ Slavoj Veľký Šariš 365 191 5 556

6. Sadloň Michal KK Limbach 380 173 9 553

7. Fúska Radoslav KO Žarnovica 382 171 5 553

8. Uhlík Marián KK FESA Dubnica nad Váhom 356 195 3 551

9. Dzurek Stanislav ŠKK Trstená 382 169 6 551

10. Nemček Peter st. MKK Stará Turá 386 165 5 551

11. Stankovič František ŠKK Trstená 360 186 2 546

12. Šmatlík Róbert KK Rimavská Sobota 373 172 4 545



MSR seniori Ü-50 (do 60)
Kombinácia
10.06.2021 - 03.07.2021
Kolkáreň: Zlaté Klasy

# Meno Klub Plné Dor. Chyby Spolu

1. Šimon Alexander KO Fiľakovo 794 464 5 1258

2. Kojnok Milan KO Fiľakovo 771 448 5 1219

3. Fúska Radoslav KO Žarnovica 804 399 7 1203

4. Flachbart Ladislav KO Fiľakovo 785 386 9 1171

5. Hliviak Miroslav TJ Slavoj Veľký Šariš 766 405 7 1171

6. Šmatlík Róbert KK Rimavská Sobota 769 391 7 1160

7. Miškovič Marián MKK Stará Turá 755 401 6 1156

8. Uhlík Marián KK FESA Dubnica nad Váhom 739 407 6 1146

9. Nemček Peter st. MKK Stará Turá 750 387 6 1137

10. Dzurek Stanislav ŠKK Trstená 764 371 10 1135

11. Sadloň Michal KK Limbach 778 356 12 1134

12. Stankovič František ŠKK Trstená 735 398 4 1133

13. Kuba Mikuláš PKŠ Košice 377 202 5 579

14. Minárik Anton KK FESA Dubnica nad Váhom 385 193 13 578

15. Milan František TJ Rakovice 392 186 3 578

16. Jasenský Igor KK Inter Bratislava 394 178 2 572

17. Tóth Richard TJ Slovan Duslo Šaľa 392 180 4 572

18. Markusek Dušan KK Inter Bratislava 397 173 8 570

19. Mišina Marián KK Hustra Uhrovec 382 186 3 568

20. Barek Milan KKZ Hlohovec 390 178 4 568

21. Klempa Ľubomír KK Tatran Bratislava 382 184 6 566

22. Raffay Maroš MKK Magnezit Jelšava 358 208 3 566

23. Cích Branislav MKK Stará Turá 370 195 5 565

24. Katona Tibor KK Priatelia Bratislava 351 213 8 564

25. Lipták Ľuboš KK Slávia Nitra 379 183 7 562

26. Hudek Marián KK Slávia Nitra 361 197 8 558

27. Petráš Jozef ŠK Podbrezová 379 176 3 555

28. Adamkovič Dalibor BKK Bánovce nad Bebravou 367 180 8 547

29. Bodnár Gabriel KK Rimavská Sobota 356 187 5 543



MSR seniori Ü-50 (do 60)
Kombinácia
10.06.2021 - 03.07.2021
Kolkáreň: Zlaté Klasy

# Meno Klub Plné Dor. Chyby Spolu

30. Golecký Jozef KO Kremnica 370 173 10 543

31. Rebro Vladimír KK Priatelia Bratislava 365 177 4 542

32. Pospišil Stanislav KK Zlaté Klasy 364 175 6 539

33. Barták Anton KK FESA Dubnica nad Váhom 347 191 4 538

34. Pitter Štefan ŠKK Tlmače 371 167 7 538

35. Petreje Pavol KK Hustra Uhrovec 364 171 8 535

36. Kažimír Martin TJ Slavoj Veľký Šariš 360 170 6 530

37. Stejskal Igor MKK Stará Turá 361 168 5 529

38. Weber Róbert KK Tatran Bratislava 372 156 8 528

39. Ponjavič Miloš ŠK Podbrezová 387 140 9 527

40. Pavlík Peter MKK Stará Turá 355 171 8 526

41. Kühnel Pavol ŠK Podbrezová 363 160 13 523

42. Dunajčík Jozef MKK Piešťany 349 173 5 522

43. Moravčík Jozef MKK Stará Turá 358 162 8 520

44. Šesták st. Igor st. ŠK Modranka 359 158 7 517

45. Baboš Jozef TJ Slovan Duslo Šaľa 386 130 9 516

46. Holba Marián KK FESA Dubnica nad Váhom 376 139 12 515

47. Matyšek Michal KK Inter Bratislava 328 163 10 491

48. Adamkovič Marián BKK Bánovce nad Bebravou 350 140 16 490

49. Štefka Ľubomír MKK Stará Turá 351 138 9 489

50. Ondriga Jozef TJ Družstevník Zvolenská Slatina 326 124 19 450
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